Segment wheels Z=15           3” and 197 teeth sixfold wheel      Special segments
Driving group assembly         Segment wheels         Driving group
Wheels
Prepared material
Plate conveyor
Segment wheels Driving group
Driving group assembly
Fisatech s.r.o., Hlavná 361/53, 076 64 Z. Teplica, tel.: 0908 135 761, e-mail: info@fisatech.sk www.fisatech.sk

Dimensions
mm
Mass
kg ≅
Ø
Pitch circle
Hub dimensions (standard values)
Pcd
Ø
Pilot bore (diameter)
D L A
RD22-Z8
LH 22x86
8 440 65 190 160 80 90
RD22-Z9 9 495 65 230 160 80 100
RD22-Z10 10 549 65 250 160 80 110
RD22-Z11 11 604 65 280 160 80 130
RD22-Z12 12 658 70 300 170 85 160
RD26-Z7
LH 26x100
7 449 70 230 160 80 80
RD26-Z8 8 512 70 250 160 80 120
RD26-Z9 9 575 100 280 160 80 140
RD26-Z10 10 639 100 280 180 90 170
RD26-Z11 11 703 100 300 180 90 220
RD30-Z7
LH 30x120
7 540 100 240 180 90 95
RD30-Z8 8 615 120 320 180 90 150

D
m
W
guide disc
distance tubes
chain rail
Code Chain
Dimensions
mm No. teeth driving wheel Mass
kg ≅D W L Dm
RR16-560
16x64
560
100
120 120 15 90
RR16-600 600 140 140 16 100
RR16-640 640 140 140 17 110
RR16-680 680 140 140 18 120
RR16-760 760 150 140 20 140
RR19-655
19x75
655
110
140 140 15 140
RR19-700 700 140 140 16 155
RR19-750 750 150 150 17 175
RR19-800 800 150 150 18 200
RR19-900 900 160 160 20 235
RR22-750
22x86
750
140
120 150 15 200
RR22-805 805 120 150 16 225
RR22-860 860 140 160 17 250
RR22-970 970 160 180 19 300
RR22-1025 1025 160 180 20 335
RR22-1130 1130 180 200 22 390
RR26-810
26x100
810
170
140 160 14 280
RR26-870 870 140 160 15 290
RR26-940 940 150 160 16 330
RR26-1000 1000 160 180 17 370
RR26-1065 1065 160 200 18 410
RR26-1190 1190 180 220 20 470
RR30-970
30x120
970
190
150 180 14 380
RR30-1045 1045 160 180 15 420
RR30-1125 1125 180 220 16 480
RR30-1280 1280 200 220 18 530
RR34-1110
34x136
1110
195
200 220 14 495
RR34-1200 1200 200 220 15 550
RR34-1280 1280 200 220 16 610
RR34-1460 1460 220 230 18 690
RR38-1180
38x144
1180
200
200 220 14 560
RR38-1270 1270 200 220 15 630
RR38-1360 1360 220 230 16 680
RR38-1550 1550 240 240 18 760
Other dimensions available on request.
Reversing wheels for elevators
with chain LH
Fisatech s.r.o., Hlavná 361/53, 076 64 Z. Teplica, tel.: 0908 135 761, e-mail: info@fisatech.sk www.fisatech.sk

kg ≅ (1)toothed pocket mm
RA10x35 - Z7 x 10x35 DIN 764 157 176 88 55 50 7 5.2
RD10x35 - Z6 x 10x35 DIN 764 136 140 70 60 45 6 2.1
RA13X45 - Z7 x 13x45 DIN 764 203 230 120 70 70 7 11.7
RD14x50 - Z8 x 14x50 LH 256 275 115 130 70 8 10 (2)
RA16X56 - Z7 x 16x56 DIN 764 252 280 130 100 80 7 23
RD16X56 - Z6 x 16x56 DIN 764 217 229 130 100 80 6 11.5
RD16x56 - Z8 x 16x56 DIN 764 287 302 170 70 100 8 18
RD16x64 - Z8 x 16x64 LH 328 344 170 80 100 8 22
RA18X63 - Z6 x 18x63 DIN 764 244 274 168 100 95 6 24
RA18X63 - Z7 x 18x63 DIN 764 284 322 147 90 95 7 27
RA18X63 - Z9 x 18x63 DIN 764 363 390 200 120 130 9 58
RA20X70 - Z8 x 20x70 DIN 764 359 400 180 115 140 8 55
RA23X80 - Z8 x 23x80 DIN 764 411 450 200 135 140 8 85
RA22X86 - Z6 x 22x86 LH 333 400 160 130 135 6 89
RD22X86 - Z10 x 22x86 LH 550 585 230 160 - 10 24 (2)
(1) for wheels with unmachined hole
(2)  toothed segment
sm
d ed md p